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Men / 5 / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nate Wolters536
Liberty

15.100 15.300 14.70014.700 14.20014.500 88.500
1 1 2 2T 2T 3 1 

1 

Travis Rothgeb532
High Sierra

14.900 15.000 14.30013.600 14.40013.600 85.800
2 2 8T 6T 7 2 2 

2 

Erik Dashevsky502
American

14.200 13.600 14.70014.300 14.50014.400 85.700
5 5T 4T 2T 4 1 3 

3 

Matthew Krall518
Cal Sports

13.000 14.600 14.50015.000 13.20014.500 84.800
10 4 1 5 2T 5 4 

4 

Gabriel Radow531
High Sierra

14.800 14.900 14.10014.400 12.40013.800 84.400
3 3 3 10 5T 7 5 

5 

Christopher Scales521
Cal Sports

13.500 13.600 14.00014.000 13.80014.600 83.500
8 5T 6T 11T 1 4 6 

6 

Avery Abedi523
Extreme

13.700 11.500 14.60014.300 12.90013.800 80.800
7 11 4T 4 5T 6 7 

7 

Max Taniguchi-King522
Cal Sports

14.400 13.600 14.20014.000 11.90012.600 80.700
4 5T 6T 9 10 9T 8 

8 

Michael Shagalov506
American

14.100 13.600 14.30013.100 11.90013.200 80.200
6 5T 11 6T 8 9T 9 

9 

Zeph Thomas510
Auburn

13.200 12.000 14.00013.500 10.90013.000 76.600
9 9 10 11T 9 11 10 

10 

Christopher Seegert543
Oroville

12.400 11.600 13.70013.600 12.30012.500 76.100
11T 10 8T 13T 11 8 11 

11 

Cailen Walker530
Flips-N-Flops

12.400 9.500 14.30012.600 10.60012.200 71.600
11T 12 13 6T 12 12 12 

12 

Joshua Tibay529
Flips-N-Flops

11.900 7.000 13.70012.800 9.30011.000 65.700
13 13 12 13T 13 13 13 

13 

Mateo Mitchell540
Oroville

0.000 0.000 14.8000.000 0.0000.000 14.800
14 14 14 1 14 14 14 

14 


